

## 2023 HARTFORD ALL-STAR SOFTBALL INVITATIONAL

REGISTRATION FORM (MUST FILL OUT A REGISTRATION FORM FOR EACH TEAM ENTRY)

PLEASE MAIL REGISTRATION FORMS AND FEES TO:

Hartford Council for Recreation c / o Softball Tournament Director Post Office Box 332 Hartford, Michigan 49057

TOURNAMENT DATES: JUNE 30<sup>TH</sup> – JULY 2<sup>ND</sup> (IF NEEDED) TOURNAMENT DRAW: BLIND DRAW TOURNAMENT WEEK TOURNAMENT FEES: \$ 260.00 PER TEAM OR \$ 210.00 PER TEAM IF FOUR OR MORE TEAMS FROM ONE COMMUNITY ENTER THE TOURNAMENT

ALL REGISTRATION FORMS AND ENTRY FEES MUST BE SUBMITTED BY NOON ON SATURDAY, JUNE 23<sup>RD</sup>.